3EX - Excelsior Springs - Excelsior Springs

Memorial

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 3/ 21
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Excelsior Springs Memorial AWOS
(GPH/5.2 W)

Excelsior Springs Memorial AWOS
(GPH/5.2 W)

Excelsior Springs Memorial AWOS
(GPH/5.2 W)

Excelsior Springs Memorial AWOS
(GPH/5.2 W)

Excelsior Springs Memorial AWOS
(GPH/5.2 W)

Excelsior Springs Memorial UNICOM
Excelsior Springs Memorial UNICOM
Excelsior Springs Memorial UNICOM
Excelsior Springs Memorial UNICOM
Excelsior Springs Memorial UNICOM
Excelsior Springs Memorial KANSAS
CITY APP

Excelsior Springs Memorial KANSAS
CITY APP

Excelsior Springs Memorial KANSAS
CITY APP

Missouri
United States of America

993ft (303m)

GMT -6

39.33733, -94.19750
land

3EX

n/a

3EX

611m (2005ft)
21°/201°
15m (50ft)
concrete

120.275
120.275
120.275
120.275
120.275

122.700
122.700
122.700
122.700
122.700
118.400

118.400

118.400
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Excelsior Springs Memorial KANSAS
CITY APP

Excelsior Springs Memorial KANSAS
CITY APP

Excelsior Springs Memorial KANSAS
CITY DEP

Excelsior Springs Memorial KANSAS
CITY DEP

Excelsior Springs Memorial KANSAS
CITY DEP

Excelsior Springs Memorial KANSAS
CITY DEP

Excelsior Springs Memorial KANSAS
CITY DEP

Nearby beacons

code identifier

ANX NAPOLEON VORTAC
BQS BRAYMER VOR/DME
MCI KANSAS CITY VORTAC

118.400

118.400

118.400

118.400

118.400

118.400

118.400

RN HUGGY (KANSAS CITY) NDB

ST TARIO (ST JOSEPH) NDB
PK HERBB (OLATHE) NDB

AZN AMAZON (SAINT JOSEPH) NDB

SZL WHITEMAN (KNOB NOSTER) TACAN
ST) SAINT JOSEPH (ST JOSEPH) VORTAC
JZ NEWBN (LAWRENCE) NDB
Disclaimer

dist
14.8
23

25.2
30.4
38.6
43.1
46.4
47

50.3
51.3

bearing
164.1°
47.6°
264.4°
266.9°
295.5°
222.7°
307.5°
132.9°
310.5°
246.1°

frequency
114
115.35
113.25
416
260
420
233
109.80
115.50
338

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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